
Red Iron Oxide Tint380.8

Magenta

Yellow Ochre Tint

Neutral Grey Extra Dark

Burnt Sienna Shade

Ultramarine Blue Shade

Titanium White100.5

270.8

430.5

520.3

740.3

820.1

Extremely Permanent

Permanent

Durable

C
olour N

um
ber

Colour Lightfastness

Lightfastness :

Loaded with the highest quality artists’ pigments; PanPastel Colors are made using a unique 
manufacturing process requiring minimal binder and fillers, resulting in a rich, ultra soft and low 
dust formulation. The professional quality colours are highly pigmented, have excellent 
lightfastness and are fully erasable.

Uniquely, for pastel colour, they can be mixed together for a 
complete painting palette. PanPastel Colors are fully compatible 
with traditional pastel sticks, pastel surfaces, conventional fixa-
tives and other artists’ colours.


