

Loaded with the highest quality artists' pigments; PanPastel Colors are made using a unique manufacturing process requiring minimal binder and fillers, resulting in a rich, ultra soft and low dust formulation. The professional quality colours are highly pigmented, have excellent lightfastness and are fully erasable.

Uniquely, for pastel colour, they can be mixed together for a complete painting palette. PanPastel Colors are fully compatible with traditional pastel sticks, pastel surfaces, conventional fixatives and other artists' colours.









Lightfastness:

Extremely Permanent

* * * *

Permanent

* * *

Durable

* *

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
100.5	Titanium White	* * *
270.8	Yellow Ochre Tint	* * *
380.8	Red Iron Oxide Tint	* * *
430.5	Magenta	* * *
520.3	Ultramarine Blue Shade	* * *
740.3	Burnt Sienna Shade	* * *
820.1	Neutral Grey Extra Dark	* * *